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18.31 Major assets and liabilities of federally registered property and casualty insurance 
companies, 1984-87 (million dollars) 

Assets and liabilities 1984 1985 

Assets 
Bonds 
Stocks 
Amounts due from agents 

and premiums receivable 
Other 

Total 

Liabilities 
Unearned premiums 
Unpaid claims 
Other 

Canadian1 

4,182 
1,824 

624 
2,906 

9,536 

2,248 
3,908 

845 

British2 

686 
90 

61 
212 

1.0493 

233 
398 
624 

Foreign2 

2,981 
172 

316 
872 

4.3413 

793 
1,492 

243" 

Canadian1 

4,837 
1,871 

805 
3,171 

10,684 

2,584 
4,421 

981 

British2 

643 
98 

69 
301 

1,111 

236 
434 

734 

Foreign2 

3,334 
211 

403 
946 

4,894 

956 
1.796 

253" 

7,001 3,005 

Statutory reserves (including 
general and contingency 

reserves) 
Surplus or excess5 

Capita] stock and 

Assets 
Bonds 
Stocks 
Amounts due from agents 

and premiums receivable 
Other 

415 
1,602 

22 
3346 

350 
1.4636 

393 
1,741 

25 
3436 

229 
1,660" 

amounts transferred 518 

1986 

Canadian1 British2 Foreign2 

564 

1987 

Canadian1 British2 Foreign2 

5,684 
2,298 

1,018 
3,818 

770 
117 

82 
319 

3,997 
246 

426 
1,249 

6,575 
2,787 

1,136 
4,289 

926 
156 

84 
357 

4,628 
329 

416 
1,520 

Total 12,818 1.2883 5.9183 

Liabilities 
Unearned premiums 
Unpaid claims 
Other 

3,145 
5,095 
1,136 

270 
408 

784 

1,044 
2,243 

4514 

3,461 
6,008 
1,262 

277 
585 

774 

1,098 
2,822 

4554 

3,738 10,731 4,375 

Statutory reserves (including 
general and contingency 

reserves) 
Surplus or excess5 

Capital stock and 
amounts transferred 

418 
2,182 

842 

20 
512 

207 
1,973 

497 
2,618 

941 

33 
551 

230 
2,288 

' Business in and out of Canada, investments on book value basis. 
2 Business in Canada only, investments on book value basis. 
* Assets for British and Foreign at book value. 
4 Marine liabilities (British, $29 million in 1984, $39 million in 1985, $40 million in 1986 and $44 million in 1987; Foreign, $21 million in 1984, $25 

million in 1985, $32 million in 1986 and $37 million in 1987) are included in "other" liabilities. 
Excess of assets over liabilities in Canada for British and Foreign companies; for such companies, "capital stock" is not applicable in Canada. 

0 This amount is the Head Office Account in 1984-87. 

18.32 Property and casualty insurance, underwriting results in Canada, 1984-87, with totals for 
1980-87 (million dollars) 

Registered 
companies 

Underwriting 
revenue 

Claims1 

incurred 
Expenses 
incurred 

Dividends to 
policyholders 

Underwriting 
income 

1984 

Canadian2 

British 
Foreign 

4,603.6 
586.6 

1,586.4 

3,723.2 
407.8 

1,265.7 

1,580.7 
209.1 
528.3 

6.2 

2.6 

-706.5 
-30.3 

-210.2 


