CANADA YEAR BOOK 18-30

18.31 Major assets and liabilities of federally registered property and casualty insurance companies, 1984-87 (million dollars)

Assets and liabilities	1984			1985		
	Canadian ¹	British ²	Foreign ²	Canadian ¹	British ²	Foreign
Assets			- X K			-
Bonds	4,182	686	2,981	4.837	643	3,334
Stocks	1,824	90	172	1,871	98	211
Amounts due from agents						-
and premiums receivable	624	61	316	805	69	403
Other	2,906	212	872	3,171	301	946
Total	9,536	1,0493	4,3413	10,684	1,111	4,894
Liabilities						
Unearned premiums	2,248	233	793	2,584	236	956
Unpaid claims	3,908	398	1,492	4.421	434	1,796
Other	845	624	2434	981	734	253
Total	7,001	693	2,528	7,986	743	3,005
Statutory reserves (including						
general and contingency						
reserves)	415	22	350	393	25	229
Surplus or excess ⁵	1,602	3346	1,4636	1,741	3436	1,660
Capital stock and			10,000			347.00
amounts transferred	518	iik	5890	564	114	***
	1986			1987		
	Canadian ¹	British ²	Foreign ²	Canadian ¹	British ²	Foreign ²
Assets						
Bonds	5,684	770	3.997	6,575	926	4,628
Stocks	2,298	117	246	2,787	156	329
Amounts due from agents			- 10	-11.01	150	347
and premiums receivable	1,018	82	426	1,136	84	416
Other	3,818	319	1,249	4,289	357	1,520
Total	12,818	1,2883	5,918 ³	14,787	1,523	6,893
Liabilities						
Unearned premiums	3,145	270	1,044	3,461	277	1.098
Unpaid claims	5,095	408	2,243	6,008	585	2,822
Other	1,136	784	4514	1,262	774	455
Total	9,376	756	3,738	10,731	939	4,375
Statutory reserves (including general and contingency						
general and contingency		20	207	497	33	230
reserves)	418					
reserves) Surplus or excess ⁵	418 2,182	512	1.973			
reserves) Surplus or excess ⁵ Capital stock and amounts transferred		512	1,973	2,618	551	2,288

Business in and out of Canada, investments on book value basis.

18.32 Property and casualty insurance, underwriting results in Canada, 1984-87, with totals for 1980-87 (million dollars)

Registered companies	Underwriting revenue	Claims ¹ incurred	Expenses incurred	Dividends to policyholders	Underwriting
1984					
Canadian ² British Foreign	4,603.6 586.6 1,586.4	3,723.2 407.8 1,265.7	1,580.7 209.1 528.3	6.2 2.6	-706.5 -30.3 -210.2

¹ Business in and out of Canada, investments on book value basis.
2 Business in Canada only, investments on book value basis.
3 Assets for British and Foreign at book value.
4 Marine liabilities (British, \$29 million in 1984, \$39 million in 1985, \$40 million in 1986 and \$44 million in 1987; Foreign, \$21 million in 1984, \$25 million in 1985, \$32 million in 1987, \$37 million in 1987, \$40 million in 1987, \$40 million in 1987; Foreign, \$40 million in 1987, \$40 million in 1987; Foreign, \$40 million in 1987; Foreign, \$40 million in 1987, \$40 million in 1987; Foreign, \$40 mill